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Версия 1

Версия 2

Версия 3

Материал
Код Код

ЦАМ, штифт стальной
336-V1-1-1

Хром Черный цвет
Версия

336-V1-1-5

-

1
2
3

1
2

3

-

-

Полиамид, штифт стальной -

-

-

336-V2-1-1 336-V2-1-5
336-V3-1-1 336-V3-1-5

*Все размеры указаны в миллиметрах.


